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Donna Shalala FL-27 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/eviovrzkfs5yzws/AAD5uXRPvHevCyg1fq5OhHCPa?dl=0F Y R OPEN (Ileana 
Ros-Lehtinen)

Clinton 39/59 Lean D Maria Elvira Salazar
Ayanna Pressley MA-07 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/94kcmqbs60jla69/AADF1rQdSxEFY2Ej1nZwM1rLa?dl=0F Y D OPEN (Michael Capuano defeated in primary)Clinton 12/84 Solid D
Chuy Garcia IL-04 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/04u4jqcn8cy4pr8/AABPaoDMvAimjMT0vIts_5Mxa?dl=0M Y D OPEN (Luis Guitierrez)Clinton 13/82 Solid D Mark Wayne Lorch
Andy Levin MI-09 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/82a62kqozbayybd/AAAEACnQjIoTJKz0VQd-KYKka?dl=01 M N D OPEN (Sander Levin)Clinton 44/52 Solid D
Mary Gay Scanlon PA-05 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/kowhhrnwwc7gemh/AADa6N2XKDNKVAicFMFGbrAAa?dl=01 F N R OPEN (Glenn Thompson)Clinton 34/63 Likely D Pearl Kim
Jason Crow CO-06 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ot5mtaqi250cfbe/AAAeDVQ6dliqfkNaBpOKj2IQa?dl=0M N R Mike Coffman Clinton 41/50 Lean D 1
Veronica Escobar TX-16 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/4nu1q1kvyl1khmk/AADZ3czaxzD-otvalqzFaoyea?dl=01 F Y D OPEN (Beto O'Rourke)Clinton 27/68 Solid D Rick Seeberger 1
Ilhan Omar MN-05 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/etabh44yn68jtjz/AADFgDa3Ln4oVS4jDqos0lPSa?dl=01 F Y D OPEN (Keith Ellison)Clinton 19/74 Solid D Jennifer Zielinski
Conor Lamb* PA-17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/nupox30hoo4jhsz/AACieSwnrkdwUy2k9uuFs4kVa?dl=01 M N R Keith Rothfus Trump 49/47 Likely D
Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez NY-14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/fr57y2re7lm795h/AACm_6Ev5HbbqdmPEvDYuVhqa?dl=01 F Y D OPEN (Joe Crowley defeated in primary)Clinton 20/78 Solid D Anthony Pappas
Debbie Mucarsel-Powell FL-26 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/o4uz3ycfy2ete8j/AAD3x0ePiH6q_cTL5DfDRd49a?dl=01 F N R Carlos Curbelo Clinton 40/57 Toss up 1
Dean Phillips MN-03 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/pe8t1p9dmabnf5e/AAC7fkw9OOKw1tPL1PgVCgIza?dl=0M N R Erik Paulsen Clinton 41/51 Lean D 1
Sharice Davids KS-03 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/fdkfjpdf1mxxpqz/AADeZALjnAoJ6N7oaL8_vP_Ka?dl=0F Y R Kevin Yoder Clinton 46/47 Lean D 1
Mikie Sherrill NJ-11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/704geqmmk6usp94/AAALHstFwx0PDarR2UTt_nwHa?dl=0F N R OPEN (Rodney 

Frelinghuysen)
Trump 49/48 Lean D Jay Webber 1

Elaine Luria VA-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/sha07fiidhy8fin/AACD-XRBkEWI9cIzSobi4H6ga?dl=0F N R Scott Taylor Trump 49/45 Toss up 1
Susan Wild PA-07 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ocqdsq0q3l2e9ct/AAAi_sJtKOJhKjIFeyhqaVPca?dl=0F N R OPEN (Charlie Dent, redistricted and retired)Clinton 47/49 Lean D Marty Nothstein 1
Max Rose NY-11 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/apgqnirub6y5slu/AADMKBW27oDtkEruOO_FwpFaa?dl=0M N R Dan Donovan Trump 54/44 Lean R 1
Chrissy Houlahan PA-06 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/a4co4yhuoaxp843/AABN71iW_vvQ5O4c3hYmHaaua?dl=0F N R OPEN (Ryan Costello)Clinton 43/53 Likely D Greg McCauley 1
Haley Stevens MI-11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/s61bc174t1j5tnu/AAAl9M43RYwl-wnCcqdbS6A6a?dl=01 F N R Dave Trott Trump 50/45 Lean D 1
Rashida Tlaib MI-13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/db76n42f5kanz7j/AABjGQ39MDdPi9Pm79wuV7Cka?dl=01 F Y D OPEN (John Conyers)Clinton 18/79 Solid D NONE
Colin Allred TX-32 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/dptx8lt9okfn5ur/AAD3yirxGNRZlZq8-EZbmG_Za?dl=0M Y R Pete Sessions Clinton 47/49 Toss up 1
Joe Neguse CO-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ewouakmwrxmnb8h/AABQ1bKpQW5xe-ErkRbdU0WMa?dl=01 M Y D OPEN (Jared Polis)Clinton 35/56 Solid D Peter Yu 1
Deb Haaland NM-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ff74i78acha5qzu/AAAarqk6-eVGqj--oi6ZKjCAa?dl=01 F Y D OPEN (Michelle Lujan Grisham)Clinton 35/52 Solid D Janice Arnold-Jones
Sean Casten IL-06 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/enec9rmhkyd7vgq/AADDEuJT9YYS4hxTacF4gU0Ja?dl=01 M N R Peter Roskam Clinton 43/50 Lean D 1
Madeleine Dean PA-04 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/6zz8zxkipt4q6mn/AACsoX9Cyd1U91N2dHVBfOMVa?dl=01 F N D OPEN (Brendan Boyle, redistricted to PA-2)Clinton 39/58 Solid D Dan David 1
Ann Kirkpatrick AZ-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ycn7kg2aljo08ev/AAD91cgANC2UILPdSlVErzIda?dl=01 F N R OPEN (Martha McSally)Clinton 45/50 Lean D Lea Marquez Peterson 1
Anthony Brindisi NY-22 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/2xmkipppj75iv26/AAAoY5TEV0NFEM6R4xhJbctNa?dl=0M N R Claudia Tenney Trump 55/40 Toss up 1
Antonio Delgado NY-19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/0skqe8lerd9l26q/AAAGOoQ5CQWzjDOm3ahPReRna?dl=0M Y R John Faso Trump 51/44 Toss up 1
Greg Stanton AZ-09 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/t31tqermnbsch4d/AABNjk7I2oCtOxtwbTotLz4fa?dl=0M N D OPEN (Krysten Sinema)Clinton 23/72 Solid D Steve Ferrara 1
Abigail Spanberger VA-07 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ip4tw8isuur6cue/AAA6h_qvoxi1vgaQAOjWaY3la?dl=0F N R Dave Brat Trump 50/44 Toss up 1
Lauren Underwood IL-14 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/xpufv7ndqhu9x3w/AACyYFBgP0RKmjqO1gxjbdnLa1 F Y R Randy Hultgren Trump 49/45 Toss up 1
David Trone MD-06 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/o0fugbnhg6fr1f1/AABmwyRXndtw27wFVbPKUOT8a?dl=0M N D OPEN (John Delaney)Clinton 40/55 Solid D Amie Hoeber
Abby Finkenauer IA-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/053xrd7ecet2sv2/AADoI0z4jjHrYaAHVXBwzXFsa?dl=0F N R Rod Blum Trump 49/45 Lean D
Lizzie Fletcher TX-07 anti 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/9rjr5qveyh612bd/AAAxR9bwgPKHbuD3Vg_bIQeda?dl=0F N R John Culberson Clinton 47/49 Toss up 1
Cindy Axne IA-03 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/a2jdzhw0r8vbgum/AAAMzHfB1uoef7-SKXMJAij1a?dl=0F N R David Young Trump 49/45 Toss up 1
Lori Trahan MA-03 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/4pmeqob2ig9geav/AAC3qvVthDEsItDmtYnmMolda?dl=0F N D OPEN (Niki Tsongas)Clinton 35/58 Solid D Rick Green 1
Joe Morelle NY-25 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/mhr0poc2hfy62qo/AACcJAGyjMHqeZrUoDCvlaCHa?dl=01 M N D VACANT (Louise Slaughter)Clinton 39/56 Solid D James Maxwell
Kendra Horn OK-05 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/qhssx865kijo89t/AACwAf6P44tIaZuHm4eYV4xwa?dl=0F N R Steve Russell Trump 53/40 Likely R
Jeff Van Drew NJ-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/eszourbhmogsfky/AABFVPnHEAAx0r-NhTLPnygpa?dl=0M N R OPEN (Frank LoBiando)Trump 51/46 Likely D Seth Grossman 1
Chris Pappas NH-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/666cv2pov0ypk5f/AAAbjFdUcRxR8CXOP5lY_hyfa?dl=0M N D OPEN (Carol Shea-Porter)Trump 48/47 Likely D Eddie Edwards 1
Angie Craig MN-02 anti 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/3mkte9hi32ijsj9/AACDeedmyQp5k1sFx18tS_ywa?dl=01 F N R Jason Lewis Trump 47/45 Lean D 1
Tom Malinowski NJ-07 1 anti 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/4qdslkmiuubry9f/AACj-_1yeWPmcmt9fI7RNZiYa?dl=01 M N R Leonard Lance Clinton 48/49 Toss up 1
Jahana Hayes CT-05 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/mkoilp0pguv553p/AACbHaNmynqLmE2ow-o7meSya?dl=01 F Y D OPEN (Elizabeth Esty)Clinton 46/50 Solid D Manny Santos 1
Sylvia Garcia TX-29 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/cl843rqjg9tfy6l/AACOMj8q5nRSg6YmTvWHUzDSa?dl=01 F N D OPEN (Gene Green)Clinton 25/71 Solid D Phillip Aronoff
Ed Case HI-01 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/1nfkdeb9l1emcvv/AABcIKFfrIc4_d9LTkctMizLa?dl=0M N D OPEN (Colleen Hanabusa)Clinton 31/63 Solid D Cam Cavasso
Jennifer Wexton VA-10 anti 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/4yu1lxcruhczkrn/AAC3wvDvupMZefPSTqZJTf2ba?dl=0F N R Barbara ComstockClinton 42/52 Lean D 1
Joe Cunningham SC-01 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ikx3p9mryv45ynd/AADapwtSR9ZDXNIF7l7maurga?dl=0M N R OPEN (Mark Sanford defeated in primary)Trump 54/40 Lean R Katie Arrington 1
Steven Horsford NV-04 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/eqw09m8xbljpcwq/AAAW4q-VPwVaPBW4pYY6G2Uia?dl=01 M Y D OPEN (Ruben Kihuen)Clinton 45/50 Lean D Cresent Hardy 1
Susie Lee NV-03 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/7rgwpbwyze7wb03/AACYIT5x6rtaFpgcjNTikSkqa?dl=01 F N D OPEN (Jacky Rosen)Trump 48/47 Lean D Danny Tarkanian 1
Elissa Slotkin MI-08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ozlx8oiw7temcsl/AACA8XSPjGB7ho7rRpJBNGPaa?dl=0F N R Mike Bishop Trump 50/44 Toss up 1
Mike Levin CA-49 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/cwl2d5pll9qxp91/AADhwP0jH2qSLZjHu1y1ezn7a?dl=01 M Y R OPEN (Darrell Issa)Clinton 43/51 Likely D Diane Harkey
Katie Hill CA-25 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/kmw5n7w930i2azc/AAA4yV77tE09VTXMCyHGUT-da?dl=01 F N R Steve Knight Clinton 44/50 Toss up 1
Andy Kim NJ-03 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/prvps33bmuzdh8n/AADcHSuDHFVyHWmvthuDYmexa?dl=01 M Y R Tom MacArthur Trump 51/45 Toss up
Xochitl Torres-Small NM-02 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/b5bdyqe00m3adpc/AADwl0Ea5LT8K3RKZCDQcOQLa?dl=0F Y R OPEN (Steve Pearce)Trump 50/40 Toss up Yvette Herrell 1
Lucy McBath GA-06 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/th7ln773jsmfzr7/AAAeiNT69n8FCN_mceOyUIaGa?dl=0F Y R Karen Handel Trump 48/47 Toss up
Kim Schrier WA-08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/w2gtk63qbe80g3p/AAA48UqhpuxUYUOZ6flXDOa-a?dl=01 F N R OPEN (David Weichert)Clinton 45/48 Lean D Dino Rossi 1
Harley Rouda CA-48 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/7krh5mz88a35xlb/AADz5niHeEAkZ28KwjGW_Th2a?dl=01 M N R Dana RoherbacherClinton 46/48 Toss up
Josh Harder CA-10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/krwy5rf84m2mv4l/AAD-MQT3n73MxaE3Ukh2_gF8a?dl=0M N R Jeff Denham Clinton 46/49 Toss up
Jared Golden ME-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/xck9ulzgf5osizb/AAAMlbyWLol49LOJ2eLMXNjwa?dl=01 M N R Bruce Poliquin Trump 51/41 Toss up
Katie Porter CA-45 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/hysyxmr66zfhc1r/AADtd3YF__uH-BxJknX-B3Kia?dl=01 F N R Mimi Walters Clinton 44/50 Toss up
Gil Cisneros CA-39 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/0786o7wnx822a4r/AAAyAWafQ-ewZPeXWkmUlIIOa?dl=0M Y R OPEN (Ed Royce)Clinton 52/43 Toss up Young Kim 1
Ben McAdams UT-04 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/pj37xbiyzsn3k3s/AABYglX2JSBg7RZlvK24ZsPCa?dl=0M N R Mia Love Trump 39/32 Toss up 1
TJ Cox CA-21 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/jdrqirnqfgbgp2w/AAD0nNdK4rLzwaPxaDsth-5Ja?dl=0M N R David Valadao Clinton 40/55 Likely R 1
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https://www.dropbox.com/sh/666cv2pov0ypk5f/AAAbjFdUcRxR8CXOP5lY_hyfa?dl=0
https://twitter.com/Redistrict/status/1060024700372504577
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/3mkte9hi32ijsj9/AACDeedmyQp5k1sFx18tS_ywa?dl=0
https://twitter.com/Redistrict/status/1060025972718747648
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/4qdslkmiuubry9f/AACj-_1yeWPmcmt9fI7RNZiYa?dl=0
https://www.nytimes.com/elections/results/connecticut-house-district-5
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/mkoilp0pguv553p/AACbHaNmynqLmE2ow-o7meSya?dl=0
https://twitter.com/AP_Politics/status/1059995371982766080
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/cl843rqjg9tfy6l/AACOMj8q5nRSg6YmTvWHUzDSa?dl=0
https://twitter.com/AP_Politics/status/1060044049602756608
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/1nfkdeb9l1emcvv/AABcIKFfrIc4_d9LTkctMizLa?dl=0
https://twitter.com/Redistrict/status/1059968454051221504
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/4yu1lxcruhczkrn/AAC3wvDvupMZefPSTqZJTf2ba?dl=0
https://twitter.com/AP_Politics/status/1060064258489307136
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ikx3p9mryv45ynd/AADapwtSR9ZDXNIF7l7maurga?dl=0
https://twitter.com/AP_Politics/status/1060072060750323714
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/eqw09m8xbljpcwq/AAAW4q-VPwVaPBW4pYY6G2Uia?dl=0
https://twitter.com/AP_Politics/status/1060069922246746112
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/7rgwpbwyze7wb03/AACYIT5x6rtaFpgcjNTikSkqa?dl=0
https://www.detroitnews.com/story/news/politics/elections/2018/11/06/michigan-house-eighth-district-bishop-slotkin-race-results-winner/1719698002/
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ozlx8oiw7temcsl/AACA8XSPjGB7ho7rRpJBNGPaa?dl=0
https://twitter.com/AP_Politics/status/1060267353655705605
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/cwl2d5pll9qxp91/AADhwP0jH2qSLZjHu1y1ezn7a?dl=0
https://twitter.com/Redistrict/status/1060275411412750336
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/kmw5n7w930i2azc/AAA4yV77tE09VTXMCyHGUT-da?dl=0
https://twitter.com/greggiroux/status/1060352597914193921
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/prvps33bmuzdh8n/AADcHSuDHFVyHWmvthuDYmexa?dl=0
https://twitter.com/AP_Politics/status/1060352608123133952
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/b5bdyqe00m3adpc/AADwl0Ea5LT8K3RKZCDQcOQLa?dl=0
https://twitter.com/AP_Politics/status/1060546578912550912
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/th7ln773jsmfzr7/AAAeiNT69n8FCN_mceOyUIaGa?dl=0
https://twitter.com/AP_Politics/status/1060567169669435393
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/w2gtk63qbe80g3p/AAA48UqhpuxUYUOZ6flXDOa-a?dl=0
https://t.co/oqV4UPe7v9
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/7krh5mz88a35xlb/AADz5niHeEAkZ28KwjGW_Th2a?dl=0
https://twitter.com/AP_Politics/status/1062530900423000064
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/krwy5rf84m2mv4l/AAD-MQT3n73MxaE3Ukh2_gF8a?dl=0
https://twitter.com/stevesingiser/status/1063121213566795776
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/xck9ulzgf5osizb/AAAMlbyWLol49LOJ2eLMXNjwa?dl=0
https://twitter.com/Redistrict/status/1062873956116385792
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/hysyxmr66zfhc1r/AADtd3YF__uH-BxJknX-B3Kia?dl=0
https://twitter.com/Redistrict/status/1063960012891045890
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/0786o7wnx822a4r/AAAyAWafQ-ewZPeXWkmUlIIOa?dl=0
https://www.washingtonpost.com/politics/democrat-edges-out-republican-rep-mia-love-in-utah/2018/11/20/8b13ba82-e44b-11e8-8f5f-a55347f48762_story.html
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/pj37xbiyzsn3k3s/AABYglX2JSBg7RZlvK24ZsPCa?dl=0
https://twitter.com/Redistrict/status/1067861683333447681
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/jdrqirnqfgbgp2w/AAD0nNdK4rLzwaPxaDsth-5Ja?dl=0


HowDemsRan2018.com -- Key Findings by the Progressive Change Institute:

To see raw data on what economic issues all top House candidates campaigned on, see Quantitative Data tab below (includes Dropbox links to verify each candidate's positions.)

Post-Election WIN FINDINGS:
63 candidates in the incoming 2019 Democratic Freshman class

65.1% of candidates support Medicare for All, a Medicare Option for All, and/or expanding Social Security. 41 out of 63 candidates
60.00% of candidates support Medicare for All and/or expanding Social Security.

62.9% (22/35) of the women in the incoming Democratic freshman class support Medicare for All, a Medicare option for all, or expanding Social Security.



Candidate (updated 4pm, 11/6) Race Medicare for All
Medicare Buy 
In/Option for All

Expand Medicare 
55+ No cuts to Medicare

Expand Social 
Security

No Cuts to Social 
Security

Protect Social 
Security

Refuse Corporate 
PAC Money

Taxes that Benefit 
Working 
Families/Ending 
Tax Cuts for the 
Wealthy $15/hr min wage

Raising wages/min 
wage

Lowering 
prescription drug 
prices

Campaign Finance 
Reform

Overturn Citizens 
United Supports Unions

Screenshots/
Dropbox Folder

Dem Candidate's 
Gender Candidate of Color? Incumbent Party Incumbent 2016 Presidential

Cook Ranking (11/5, 
FINAL)

Open Seat R 
Opponent

Ann Kirkpatrick AZ-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ycn7kg2aljo08ev/AAD91cgANC2UILPdSlVErzIda?dl=0F N R OPEN (Martha McSally)Clinton 45/50 Lean D Lea Marquez Peterson
Jason Crow CO-06 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ot5mtaqi250cfbe/AAAeDVQ6dliqfkNaBpOKj2IQa?dl=0M N R Mike Coffman Clinton 41/50 Lean D

Donna Shalala FL-27 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/eviovrzkfs5yzws/AAD5uXRPvHevCyg1fq5OhHCPa?dl=0F Y R
OPEN (Ileana Ros-
Lehtinen) Clinton 39/59 Lean D Maria Elvira Salazar

Abby Finkenauer IA-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/053xrd7ecet2sv2/AADoI0z4jjHrYaAHVXBwzXFsa?dl=0F N R Rod Blum Trump 49/45 Lean D
Sean Casten IL-06 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/enec9rmhkyd7vgq/AADDEuJT9YYS4hxTacF4gU0Ja?dl=0M N R Peter Roskam Clinton 43/50 Lean D
Sharice Davids KS-03 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/xpufv7ndqhu9x3w/AACyYFBgP0RKmjqO1gxjbdnLa?dl=0F Y R Kevin Yoder Clinton 46/47 Lean D
Haley Stevens MI-11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/s61bc174t1j5tnu/AAAl9M43RYwl-wnCcqdbS6A6a?dl=0F N R Dave Trott Trump 50/45 Lean D
Angie Craig MN-02 anti 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/3mkte9hi32ijsj9/AACDeedmyQp5k1sFx18tS_ywa?dl=0F N R Jason Lewis Trump 47/45 Lean D
Dean Phillips MN-03 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/pe8t1p9dmabnf5e/AAC7fkw9OOKw1tPL1PgVCgIza?dl=0M N R Erik Paulsen Clinton 41/51 Lean D

Mikie Sherrill NJ-11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/704geqmmk6usp94/AAALHstFwx0PDarR2UTt_nwHa?dl=0F N R
OPEN (Rodney 
Frelinghuysen) Trump 49/48 Lean D Jay Webber

Susie Lee NV-03 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/7rgwpbwyze7wb03/AACYIT5x6rtaFpgcjNTikSkqa?dl=0F N D OPEN (Jacky Rosen) Trump 48/47 Lean D Danny Tarkanian
Steven Horsford NV-04 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/eqw09m8xbljpcwq/AAAW4q-VPwVaPBW4pYY6G2Uia?dl=0M Y D OPEN (Ruben Kihuen)Clinton 45/50 Lean D Cresent Hardy
Susan Wild PA-07 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ocqdsq0q3l2e9ct/AAAi_sJtKOJhKjIFeyhqaVPca?dl=0F N R OPEN (Charlie Dent, redistricted and retired)Clinton 47/49 Lean D Marty Nothstein
Jennifer Wexton VA-10 anti 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/4yu1lxcruhczkrn/AAC3wvDvupMZefPSTqZJTf2ba?dl=0F N R Barbara Comstock Clinton 42/52 Lean D
Kim Schrier WA-08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/w2gtk63qbe80g3p/AAA48UqhpuxUYUOZ6flXDOa-a?dl=0F N R OPEN (David Weichert)Clinton 45/48 Lean D Dino Rossi
Alyse Galvin AK-AL 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/xkmtdx9au5bp5f1/AADHMCoHseemDvgVWXRPdyVqa?dl=0F N R Don Young Trump 53/38 Lean R
Ammar Campa-Najjar CA-50 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/syewb18qn3y0u9d/AAA1i_yh4pUhpD_oydtk5ri1a?dl=0M Y R Duncan Hunter Trump 55/40 Lean R
Nancy Soderberg FL-06 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/u3l2760x0r7nj8p/AAD6Fc5GwSWvTCu-UieFfP5Sa?dl=0F N R OPEN (Ron DeSantis) Trump 57/40 Lean R Michael Waltz
David Shapiro FL-16 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ngzmgb9yc7vk7yi/AABD8Vy2_NgYDrCtDXKPQrnxa?dl=0M N R Vern Buchanan Trump 54/43 Lean R
Lauren Baer FL-18 anti 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/fa1zmnqaumgkzlu/AAAJtG3r8WH0vXACgB1oz5Pra?dl=0F N R Brian Mast Trump 53/44 Lean R
Mary Barzee Flores FL-25 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/76959teb1hn8lql/AAAOEuRFzZv0g3LCS6WHFbr1a?dl=0F N R Mario Diaz-Balart Trump 50-48 Lean R
Carolyn Bourdeaux GA-07 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/q1hdf336t6q133w/AAB_vQcKlbnCsHPSFbWs9898a?dl=0F N R Rob Woodall Trump 51/45 Lean R
JD Scholten IA-04 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/jgd6kxlga4nmdcx/AAAqw0EhCoCFRVkde7uZg40La?dl=0M N R Steve King Trump 61/34 Lean R
Brendan Kelly IL-12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ntb0dbmdba77ugt/AAAzvMIGGK5JLKkWiWNQroQha?dl=0M N R Mike Bost Trump 55/40 Lean R
Betsy Londrigan IL-13 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/gcz4ykjv2z9hap4/AACdHWqTr8aiR3Z_Yi1aXKcna?dl=0F N R Rodney Davis Trump 50/44 Lean R
Matt Longjohn MI-06 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/lims04sl0yx5scn/AABqHgJeAIzPLJs4Q1IJHC-qa?dl=0M N R Fred Upton Trump 51/43 Lean R

Joe Radinovich MN-08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/fs8p1wkwboy5qw6/AAAw6Cpj7Cr3p3vsHAx_Qct9a?dl=0M N D OPEN (Rick Nolan) Trump 54/39 Lean R Pete Stauber
Cort VanOstran MO-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/rq5car9ad2b8iyn/AADxJ_KY5wN23ySYJj11mG2Ea?dl=0M N R Ann Wagner Trump 53/42 Lean R
Kathleen Williams MT-AL 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/1rz0z9vfi6949r7/AAAfvgneKaeO9wBDLH7a9oCMa?dl=0F N R Greg Gianforte Trump 57/36 Lean R
Linda Coleman NC-02 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ddcmivs2pivi7bz/AADX-wXsg9Ic78R2H72TnAYCa?dl=0F Y R George Holding Trump 53/44 Lean R
Kara Eastman NE-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/qddn91tjh889h05/AAB6TFNE_jmm34kQYIqD1bxIa?dl=0F N R Don Bacon Trump 48/46 Lean R
Max Rose NY-11 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/apgqnirub6y5slu/AADMKBW27oDtkEruOO_FwpFaa?dl=0N R Dan Donovan Trump 54/44 Lean R
Dana Balter NY-24 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/w0i79b45erev6uz/AAAzBTqggcjnDZN4cwEEVIsHa?dl=0F N R John Katko Clinton 45/49 Lean R
Nate McMurray NY-27 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/idtslz0pc2vm06l/AABCESt6kYSH1GSppdpoj2iWa?dl=0M N R Chris Collins Trump 60/35 Lean R
Aftab Pureval OH-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/v6j6m871a213xkg/AADQh8d_IcsBNxzgBF1UmcMJa?dl=0M Y R Steve Chabot Trump 51/45 Lean R
Ron DiNicola PA-16 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/i05z33dmjai2wev/AADt7BUBHLdXYbQh9-otw8mEa?dl=0M N R Mike Kelly Trump 58/38 Lean R
Joe Cunningham SC-01 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ikx3p9mryv45ynd/AADapwtSR9ZDXNIF7l7maurga?dl=0M N R OPEN (Mark Sanford defeated in primary)Trump 54/40 Lean R Katie Arrington
Sri Preston Kulkarni TX-22 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/x18gvgnpiy2fctu/AABH9qMptWpMHgAFR55ONajKa?dl=0M Y R Pete Olson Trump 52/44 Lean R
Gina Ortiz-Jones TX-23 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/1izi0hj1golvgdz/AACcLCIXXllPBJXPJsSAB9RMa?dl=0F N R Will Hurd Clinton 46/50 Lean R
Leslie Cockburn VA-05 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/uqn05ny3myb6shy/AACKDpTx8qgOjSApNt7Z_jIza?dl=0F N R OPEN (Thomas Garrett)Trump 53/42 Lean R Denver Riggleman

Carolyn Long WA-03 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/q6vauxp1c2byk1p/AABHtjI86uG9cfi2aZLyUiTja?dl=0F N R
Jaime Herrera 
Beutler Trump 50/43 Lean R

Lisa Brown WA-05 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/wfy2t1vmos417t8/AABWpedgw-sxKy5oV5C3QvgSa?dl=0F N R Cathy McMorris RodgersTrump 52/39 Lean R
Randy Bryce WI-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/dc9d7mo3y6djz9b/AACvmUI1LkCZT_8DRyyf0IOfa?dl=0M N R OPEN (Paul Ryan) Trump 53/42 Lean R Bryan Steil
Richard Ojeda WV-03 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/lpb6kygaj6zxj1x/AAA5VEkW2en6k1yoaVyQLMhIa?dl=0M N R OPEN (Evan Jenkins) Trump 73/23 Lean R Carol Miller
Mike Levin CA-49 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/cwl2d5pll9qxp91/AADhwP0jH2qSLZjHu1y1ezn7a?dl=0M Y R OPEN (Darrell Issa) Clinton 43/51 Likely D Diane Harkey
Chris Pappas NH-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/666cv2pov0ypk5f/AAAbjFdUcRxR8CXOP5lY_hyfa?dl=0M N D OPEN (Carol Shea-Porter)Trump 48/47 Likely D Eddie Edwards
Jeff Van Drew NJ-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/eszourbhmogsfky/AABFVPnHEAAx0r-NhTLPnygpa?dl=0M N R OPEN (Frank LoBiando)Trump 51/46 Likely D Seth Grossman
Mary Gay Scanlon PA-05 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/kowhhrnwwc7gemh/AADa6N2XKDNKVAicFMFGbrAAa?dl=0F N R OPEN (Glenn Thompson)Clinton 34/63 Likely D Pearl Kim
Chrissy Houlahan PA-06 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/a4co4yhuoaxp843/AABN71iW_vvQ5O4c3hYmHaaua?dl=0F N R OPEN (Ryan Costello) Clinton 43/53 Likely D Greg McCauley
Conor Lamb PA-17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/nupox30hoo4jhsz/AACieSwnrkdwUy2k9uuFs4kVa?dl=0M N R Keith Rothfus Trump 49/47 Likely D
Clarke Tucker AR-02 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/gzrenp9y622gj41/AAAkObwiFFo9XjR74cwZn5EHa?dl=0M N R French Hill Trump 52/42 Likely R
Anita Malik AZ-06 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/z17ad8p1potcy63/AAAXJ2vRoo3KIPsijTiSmWRSa?dl=0F Y R David Schweikart Trump 52/42 Likely R
Hiral Tipirneni AZ-08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/larlwxolb2k48qh/AAA_pAMsFCX5XtiJbw3GkTTGa?dl=0F Y R Debbie Lesko Trump 58/37 Likely R
Jessica Morse CA-04 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/f0suog1w3gtn88d/AAB8JfzBL2WCAi8wlyv7SodLa?dl=0F N R Tom McClintock Trump 54/39 Likely R
TJ Cox CA-21 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/jdrqirnqfgbgp2w/AAD0nNdK4rLzwaPxaDsth-5Ja?dl=0M N R David Valadao Clinton 40/55 Likely R
Andrew Janz CA-22 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/12bibhcfhsrfjtj/AADVDWPsnaUQsDkRW-2ZHJX2a?dl=0M Y R Devin Nunes Trump 52/43 Likely R
Diane Mitsch Bush CO-03 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/6cb31exve00up2m/AADlTgjgmyAFbGqjgHYEEXy9a?dl=0F N R Scott Tipton Trump 52-40 Likely R
Mel Hall IN-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/qr6iujizwhwaygk/AADOH3ss8YceFAF5kjq7ATK2a?dl=0M N R Jackie Walorski Trump 60/36 Likely R
Cathy Albro MI-03 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/zmdoza5cwu1xmir/AAD_vg1mmou_wePpucjci-2la?dl=0F N R Justin Amash Trump 52/42 Likely R
Gretchen Driskell MI-07 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/w33wj6fby5zuuug/AAAVzmxEwleS7AHN5WbcsglVa?dl=0F N R Tim Walberg Trump 56/39 Likely R
Frank McNeill NC-08 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/k18mjh0ohp6bi0t/AAANWoUMPWlP8MvDtgrSuy9Qa?dl=0M N R Richard Hudson Trump 56/41 Likely R
Perry Gershon NY-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/epd09cym2vhsdhi/AACpZYGLOE48b5nu1lZDf9K7a?dl=0M N R Lee Zeldin Trump 55/42 Likely R
Liuba Grechen Shirley NY-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/hv2h3lgxic3gznl/AAB_nKhioVmstZ9f75naPv7Ba?dl=0F N R Peter King Trump 53/44 Likely R
Tedra Cobb NY-21 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/azl3ajc1w893e4c/AADsjdEasyjBrwDaIDMNMB-Ga?dl=0F N R Elise Stefanik Trump 54/40 Likely R
Tracy Mitrano NY-23 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/f9bk2jr9g3wu2tj/AAA6IwTYtCDJ1URcDuaTVZGya?dl=0F N R Tom Reed Trump 55/40 Likely R
Theresa Gasper OH-10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/boy1od1goy1e1qg/AAC4wMkR5uWuqJrqZ6abmVNia?dl=0F N R Michael Turner Trump 51/44 Likely R
Betsy Rader OH-14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/oiseedkhcva28wp/AADsaJoIgY2QnD0YS-BWkwuRa?dl=0F N R David Joyce Trump 54/42 Likely R
Kendra Horn OK-05 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/qhssx865kijo89t/AACwAf6P44tIaZuHm4eYV4xwa?dl=0F N R Steve Russell Trump 53/40 Likely R
Bibiana Boerio PA-14 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/xsacfxxurs0l2q2/AABFXiQAiE70BYnEGC-F5koOa?dl=0F N D OPEN (Conor Lamb Trump 63/34 Likely R Guy Reschenthaler
Todd Litton TX-02 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/3j29cfl4pykeynt/AACt9gGZh1m1tbZB1QHKjyxYa?dl=0M N R OPEN (Ted Poe) Trump 52/43 Likely R Daniel Crenshaw
Jana Lynne Sanchez TX-06 anti 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/89hce5ga9qfsut0/AACY71TDyiGC2x7YlPgKu-Pva?dl=0F Y R OPEN (Joe Barton) Trump 54/42 Likely R Ronald Wright
Mike Siegel TX-10 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/xl0uuo7mshl34jg/AAANhCiD0OPwwC2f3xhOYhYMa?dl=0M N R Micahel McCaul Trump 52/43 Likely R
Joseph Kopser TX-21 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/bp5x0ey7ummqwlq/AAAU1aMrwwF0Ow4qwxsU5iGia?dl=0M N R OPEN (Lamar Smith) Trump 53/43 Likely R Chip Roy
Jan McDowell TX-24 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/hn1q28zq9mq2v7l/AADdLp03sn_lN--5lbejXg9va?dl=0F N R Kenny Marchant Trump 51/45 Likely R
MJ Hegar TX-31 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/530lt0j40szqz6n/AABWZJDCtCQCqEWGaHbm_xGGa?dl=0F N R John Carter Trump 54/41 Likely R
Dan Kohl WI-06 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/48jngpfixqrysvg/AAA7IyxKatE_o3kRSr0w_EcTa?dl=0M N R Glenn Grothman Trump 56/39 Likely R
Greg Stanton AZ-09 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/t31tqermnbsch4d/AABNjk7I2oCtOxtwbTotLz4fa?dl=0M N D OPEN (Krysten Sinema)Clinton 23/72 Solid D Steve Ferrara
Joe Neguse CO-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ewouakmwrxmnb8h/AABQ1bKpQW5xe-ErkRbdU0WMa?dl=0M Y D OPEN (Jared Polis) Clinton 35/56 Solid D Peter Yu
Jahana Hayes CT-05 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/mkoilp0pguv553p/AACbHaNmynqLmE2ow-o7meSya?dl=0F Y D OPEN (Elizabeth Esty)Clinton 46/50 Solid D Manny Santos
Ed Case HI-01 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/1nfkdeb9l1emcvv/AABcIKFfrIc4_d9LTkctMizLa?dl=0M N D OPEN (Colleen Hanabusa)Clinton 31/63 Solid D Cam Cavasso
Chuy Garcia IL-04 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/04u4jqcn8cy4pr8/AABPaoDMvAimjMT0vIts_5Mxa?dl=0M Y D OPEN (Luis Guitierrez)Clinton 13/82 Solid D Mark Wayne Lorch
Lori Trahan MA-03 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/4pmeqob2ig9geav/AAC3qvVthDEsItDmtYnmMolda?dl=0F N D OPEN (Niki Tsongas) Clinton 35/58 Solid D Rick Green
Ayanna Pressley MA-07 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/94kcmqbs60jla69/AADF1rQdSxEFY2Ej1nZwM1rLa?dl=0F Y D OPEN (Michael Capuano defeated in primary)Clinton 12/84 Solid D
David Trone MD-06 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/o0fugbnhg6fr1f1/AABmwyRXndtw27wFVbPKUOT8a?dl=0M N D OPEN (John Delaney) Clinton 40/55 Solid D Amie Hoeber
Andy Levin MI-09 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/82a62kqozbayybd/AAAEACnQjIoTJKz0VQd-KYKka?dl=0M N D OPEN (Sander Levin) Clinton 44/52 Solid D
Rashida Tlaib MI-13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/db76n42f5kanz7j/AABjGQ39MDdPi9Pm79wuV7Cka?dl=0F Y D OPEN (John Conyers) Clinton 18/79 Solid D NONE
Ilhan Omar MN-05 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/etabh44yn68jtjz/AADFgDa3Ln4oVS4jDqos0lPSa?dl=0F Y D OPEN (Keith Ellison) Clinton 19/74 Solid D Jennifer Zielinski
Deb Haaland NM-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ff74i78acha5qzu/AAAarqk6-eVGqj--oi6ZKjCAa?dl=0F Y D OPEN (Michelle Lujan Grisham)Clinton 35/52 Solid D Janice Arnold-Jones
Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez NY-14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/fr57y2re7lm795h/AACm_6Ev5HbbqdmPEvDYuVhqa?dl=0F Y D OPEN (Joe Crowley defeated in primary)Clinton 20/78 Solid D Anthony Pappas
Joe Morelle NY-25 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/mhr0poc2hfy62qo/AACcJAGyjMHqeZrUoDCvlaCHa?dl=0M N D VACANT (Louise Slaughter)Clinton 39/56 Solid D James Maxwell
Madeleine Dean PA-04 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/6zz8zxkipt4q6mn/AACsoX9Cyd1U91N2dHVBfOMVa?dl=0F N D OPEN (Brendan Boyle, redistricted to PA-2)Clinton 39/58 Solid D Dan David
Veronica Escobar TX-16 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/4nu1q1kvyl1khmk/AADZ3czaxzD-otvalqzFaoyea?dl=0F Y D OPEN (Beto O'Rourke)Clinton 27/68 Solid D Rick Seeberger
Sylvia Garcia TX-29 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/cl843rqjg9tfy6l/AACOMj8q5nRSg6YmTvWHUzDSa?dl=0F N D OPEN (Gene Green) Clinton 25/71 Solid D Phillip Aronoff
Chintan Desai AR-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/p312nywzsdeocvn/AADo-pLvqH22fDTSZmo_8RG-a?dl=0M Y R Rick Crawford Trump 52/ Solid R
Julia Peacock CA-42 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/sd9p9iwjn8kumpm/AADfjvgGh19JyVr26FLalS1La?dl=0F N R Ken Calvert Trump 53/41 Solid R
Chris Hunter FL-12 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/8x5riezj990nx1r/AADiC2kyrWxiiYrj6cAnWqxna?dl=0M N R Gus Bilirakis Trump 58/39 Solid R
Sanjay Patel FL-8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/mfluq5vfxhd9h77/AADE-gJsWL3eRpsCWYXh2BlSa?dl=0M Y R Bill Posey Trump 58/38 Solid R
Dee Thornton IN-05 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ngrdc02yma8q09n/AABWyEPxv8otmb0NfyntSE1-a?dl=0F Y R Susan Brooks Trump 53/41 Solid R
Liz Watson IN-09 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/85o63553qeanj47/AACv9JAMc3UDYieuiuzIAGKva?dl=0F N R Trey Hollingsworth Trump 61/34 Solid R
James Thompson KS-04 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/tqdeqqu4mlf39zr/AABerviUz3qPDAfkpRB0I5hBa?dl=0M N R Ron Estes Trump 60/33 Solid R
Rob Davidson MI-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/oviwj1acdkx81vt/AACyV63WGh8JLBEQOtJVY-4ea?dl=0M N R Bill Huizenga Trump 56/38 Solid R
Ryan Watts NC-06 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/u1vcykxuzqpaa76/AAAtwmOE7myINJy_ySlDRo4aa?dl=0M N R Mark Walker Trump 56/41 Solid R
Kyle Horton NC-07 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/kr7inow6dtpuxsc/AACtr9Umwo3wHQ5BB8Dj4fHFa?dl=0F N R David Rouzer Trump 58/40 Solid R
Josh Welle NJ-04 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/xrzcndyhmvtn2we/AACcG0o2qRl4XaXRbvXiMfEya?dl=0M N R Chris Smith Trump 56/41 Solid R
Clint Koble NV-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/p1yjotf86s3jn6j/AAA2gkVTWlqp02xNM4gtUmYKa?dl=0M N R Mark Amodei Trump 52/40 Solid R
Ken Harbaugh OH-07 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/6cezwxvwwhflmqp/AAAL8Mc20PP00fwP6qsW9RFZa?dl=0M N R Bob Gibbs Trump 63/33 Solid R
Rick Neal OH-15 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/c88r3fvndnnn1e1/AABUc22fKqv1ou6e56BuecJ9a?dl=0M N R Steve Stivers Trump 55/40 Solid R
Jess King PA-11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/930ox100ilgelns/AABkVklLjUt2R3p849_6QrdVa?dl=0F N R Lloyd Smucker Trump 61/35 Solid R
Lorie Burch TX-03 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/nrw0ij572hzkskr/AAD1ZxMxhD2WS_CZA8Nb7v8Ra?dl=0F N R Sam Johnson Trump 55/41 Solid R
Julie Oliver TX-25 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/31tpr0b8fun50m1/AAAzq0He_30gdQ9CgPzsWDT8a?dl=0F N R Roger Williams Trump 55/40 Solid R
Shireen Ghorbani UT-02 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/txeel6nx6shhano/AADXIEBwUd2aqYxN0EOe42K5a?dl=0F N R Chris Stewart Trump 46/32 Solid R
Vangie Williams VA-01 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/gxcgp4hxh7gl4vw/AABNocpik5FyOOt9OW4cUbZca?dl=0F Y R Robb Wittman Trump 54/41 Solid R
Josh Harder CA-10 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/krwy5rf84m2mv4l/AAD-MQT3n73MxaE3Ukh2_gF8a?dl=0M N R Jeff Denham Clinton 46/49 Toss up
Katie Hill CA-25 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/kmw5n7w930i2azc/AAA4yV77tE09VTXMCyHGUT-da?dl=0F N R Steve Knight Clinton 44/50 Toss up
Gil Cisneros CA-39 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/0786o7wnx822a4r/AAAyAWafQ-ewZPeXWkmUlIIOa?dl=0M Y R OPEN (Ed Royce) Clinton 52/43 Toss up Young Kim
Katie Porter CA-45 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/hysyxmr66zfhc1r/AADtd3YF__uH-BxJknX-B3Kia?dl=0F N R Mimi Walters Clinton 44/50 Toss up
Harley Rouda CA-48 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/7krh5mz88a35xlb/AADz5niHeEAkZ28KwjGW_Th2a?dl=0M N R Dana Roherbacher Clinton 46/48 Toss up
Kristen Carlson FL-15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/qgh6r3bdfozhgrw/AAAFCpaVFc4lgcxm8j5upwmHa?dl=0F N R OPEN (Dennis Ross) Trump 53/43 Toss up Ross Spano
Debbie Mucarsel-Powell FL-26 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/o4uz3ycfy2ete8j/AAD3x0ePiH6q_cTL5DfDRd49a?dl=0F N R Carlos Curbelo Clinton 40/57 Toss up
Lucy McBath GA-06 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/th7ln773jsmfzr7/AAAeiNT69n8FCN_mceOyUIaGa?dl=0F Y R Karen Handel Trump 48/47 Toss up
Cindy Axne IA-03 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/a2jdzhw0r8vbgum/AAAMzHfB1uoef7-SKXMJAij1a?dl=0F N R David Young Trump 49/45 Toss up
Lauren Underwood IL-14 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/xpufv7ndqhu9x3w/AACyYFBgP0RKmjqO1gxjbdnLaF Y R Randy Hultgren Trump 49/45 Toss up
Paul Davis KS-02 anti 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/t5bhf15npyt2r8d/AABBr3xD723nxCy7B4IT3e_5a?dl=0M N R OPEN (Lynn Jenkins) Trump 56/37 Toss up Steve Watkins
Amy McGrath KY-06 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/e5lgd00df1cgrr8/AACuHfwD5dXLHh_hQz8W908ea?dl=0F N R Andy Barr Trump 55/40 Toss up
Jared Golden ME-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/xck9ulzgf5osizb/AAAMlbyWLol49LOJ2eLMXNjwa?dl=0M N R Bruce Poliquin Trump 51/41 Toss up
Elissa Slotkin MI-08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ozlx8oiw7temcsl/AACA8XSPjGB7ho7rRpJBNGPaa?dl=0F N R Mike Bishop Trump 50/44 Toss up
Dan Feehan MN-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/oj0elr4r5uqn3d7/AADbKu7FCdmf_kRWjrQxyiYWa?dl=0M N R OPEN (Tim Walz) Trump 53/38 Toss up Jim Hagedorn
Dan McCready NC-09 anti anti 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/p2fxxf6h4vds5le/AAAehSNZ3tGLEfqmoBe4XhJ3a?dl=0M N R OPEN (Robert Pittenger)Trump 54/43 Toss up Mark Harris
Kathy Manning NC-13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ah6aesmy21xzo0d/AADdd73EgCAVnDJoqFha2ELga?dl=0F N R Ted Budd Trump 53/44 Toss up
Andy Kim NJ-03 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/prvps33bmuzdh8n/AADcHSuDHFVyHWmvthuDYmexa?dl=0M Y R Tom MacArthur Trump 51/45 Toss up
Tom Malinowski NJ-07 anti 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/4qdslkmiuubry9f/AACj-_1yeWPmcmt9fI7RNZiYa?dl=0M N R Leonard Lance Clinton 48/49 Toss up
Xochitl Torres-Small NM-02 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/b5bdyqe00m3adpc/AADwl0Ea5LT8K3RKZCDQcOQLa?dl=0F Y R OPEN (Steve Pearce) Trump 50/40 Toss up Yvette Herrell
Antonio Delgado NY-19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/0skqe8lerd9l26q/AAAGOoQ5CQWzjDOm3ahPReRna?dl=0M Y R John Faso Trump 51/44 Toss up
Anthony Brindisi NY-22 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/2xmkipppj75iv26/AAAoY5TEV0NFEM6R4xhJbctNa?dl=0M N R Claudia Tenney Trump 55/40 Toss up
Danny O'Connor OH-12 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/d6mkrf6sgkulm1b/AADDEoDc-3MLOUx0j1Bli_EUa?dl=0M N R Troy Balderson Trump 53/42 Toss up
Scott Wallace PA-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ij61k5nztm3v81g/AADMweWF1jVmD8m_-e-I2VtQa?dl=0M N R Brian Fitzpatrick Clinton 47/49 Toss up
George Scott PA-10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/2c88fhsl0vb7p18/AABfNaFAW_VWIjG2tGWl_Pefa?dl=0M N R Scott Perry Trump 52/43 Toss up
Lizzie Fletcher TX-07 anti 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/9rjr5qveyh612bd/AAAxR9bwgPKHbuD3Vg_bIQeda?dl=0F N R John Culberson Clinton 47/49 Toss up
Colin Allred TX-32 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/dptx8lt9okfn5ur/AAD3yirxGNRZlZq8-EZbmG_Za?dl=0M Y R Pete Sessions Clinton 47/49 Toss up
Ben McAdams UT-04 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/pj37xbiyzsn3k3s/AABYglX2JSBg7RZlvK24ZsPCa?dl=0M N R Mia Love Trump 39/32 Toss up
Elaine Luria VA-02 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/sha07fiidhy8fin/AACD-XRBkEWI9cIzSobi4H6ga?dl=0F N R Scott Taylor Trump 49/45 Toss up
Abigail Spanberger VA-07 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ip4tw8isuur6cue/AAA6h_qvoxi1vgaQAOjWaY3la?dl=0F N R Dave Brat Trump 50/44 Toss up

OVERALL TOTALS: 142 62 42 70 76 52 74 112 77 96 43 79 97 86 85 84
PERCENT: x/142 43.7% 29.6% 49.3% 53.5% 36.6% 52.1% 78.9% 54.2% 67.6% 30.3% 55.6% 68.3% 60.6% 59.9% 59.2%
# Tip-of-the-spear (C,D,OR G): 103 # MFA + Option (de-duping doubles between the columns)14 # No cuts to SS + No cuts to Medicare: (de-duping purposes): 70
% Tip-of-the-spear (C,D,OR G): 72.5% # Supports SOME form of MFA (single-payer or option):90 # Supports no cuts to SS AND/OR Medicare: 80

% on SOME form of MFA 63.4% % No cuts to SS and/or Medicare: 56.3%

DCCC RED TO BLUE: 91 31 31 38 53 34 51 77 51 62 23 49 72 55 58 52
Percent: x/91 34.1% 34.1% 41.8% 58.2% 37.4% 56.0% 84.6% 56.0% 68.1% 25.3% 53.8% 79.1% 60.4% 63.7% 57.1%
# Tip-of-the-spear (C,D,OR G): 65 # MFA + Option (de-duping doubles between the columns)18 # No cuts to SS + No cuts to Medicare: (de-duping purposes): 49
% Tip-of-the-spear (C,D,OR G): 71.4% # Supports SOME form of MFA (single-payer or option):44 # Supports no cuts to SS AND/OR Medicare: 55

% on SOME form of MFA 48.4% % No cuts to SS and/or Medicare: 60.4%

NEW DEMS ENDORSED: 44 9 18 13 27 14 27 39 21 32 12 23 36 31 30 31
Percent: x/45 20.5% 40.9% 29.5% 61.4% 31.8% 61.4% 88.6% 47.7% 72.7% 27.3% 52.3% 81.8% 70.5% 68.2% 70.5%
# Tip-of-the-spear (C,D,OR G): 28 # MFA + Option (de-duping doubles between the columns)3 # No cuts to SS + No cuts to Medicare: (de-duping purposes): 25
% Tip-of-the-spear (C,D,OR G): 63.6% # Supports SOME form of MFA (single-payer or option):24 # Supports no cuts to SS AND/OR Medicare: 29

% on SOME form of MFA 54.5% % No cuts to SS and/or Medicare: 65.9%

NEW DEMS ENDORSED + WATCHLIST:70 16 26 24 40 24 39 61 36 50 16 40 58 43 42 41
Percent: x/71 22.9% 37.1% 34.3% 57.1% 34.3% 55.7% 87.1% 51.4% 71.4% 22.9% 57.1% 82.9% 61.4% 60.0% 58.6%
# Tip-of-the-spear (C,D,OR G): 46 # MFA + Option (de-duping doubles between the columns)5 # No cuts to SS + No cuts to Medicare: (de-duping purposes): 37
% Tip-of-the-spear (C,D,OR G): 65.7% # Supports SOME form of MFA (single-payer or option):37 # Supports no cuts to SS AND/OR Medicare: 42

% on SOME form of MFA 52.9% % No cuts to SS and/or Medicare: 60.0%

https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ycn7kg2aljo08ev/AAD91cgANC2UILPdSlVErzIda?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ot5mtaqi250cfbe/AAAeDVQ6dliqfkNaBpOKj2IQa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/eviovrzkfs5yzws/AAD5uXRPvHevCyg1fq5OhHCPa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/053xrd7ecet2sv2/AADoI0z4jjHrYaAHVXBwzXFsa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/enec9rmhkyd7vgq/AADDEuJT9YYS4hxTacF4gU0Ja?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/xpufv7ndqhu9x3w/AACyYFBgP0RKmjqO1gxjbdnLa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/s61bc174t1j5tnu/AAAl9M43RYwl-wnCcqdbS6A6a?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/3mkte9hi32ijsj9/AACDeedmyQp5k1sFx18tS_ywa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/pe8t1p9dmabnf5e/AAC7fkw9OOKw1tPL1PgVCgIza?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/704geqmmk6usp94/AAALHstFwx0PDarR2UTt_nwHa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/7rgwpbwyze7wb03/AACYIT5x6rtaFpgcjNTikSkqa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/eqw09m8xbljpcwq/AAAW4q-VPwVaPBW4pYY6G2Uia?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ocqdsq0q3l2e9ct/AAAi_sJtKOJhKjIFeyhqaVPca?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/4yu1lxcruhczkrn/AAC3wvDvupMZefPSTqZJTf2ba?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/w2gtk63qbe80g3p/AAA48UqhpuxUYUOZ6flXDOa-a?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/xkmtdx9au5bp5f1/AADHMCoHseemDvgVWXRPdyVqa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/syewb18qn3y0u9d/AAA1i_yh4pUhpD_oydtk5ri1a?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/u3l2760x0r7nj8p/AAD6Fc5GwSWvTCu-UieFfP5Sa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ngzmgb9yc7vk7yi/AABD8Vy2_NgYDrCtDXKPQrnxa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/fa1zmnqaumgkzlu/AAAJtG3r8WH0vXACgB1oz5Pra?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/76959teb1hn8lql/AAAOEuRFzZv0g3LCS6WHFbr1a?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/q1hdf336t6q133w/AAB_vQcKlbnCsHPSFbWs9898a?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/jgd6kxlga4nmdcx/AAAqw0EhCoCFRVkde7uZg40La?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ntb0dbmdba77ugt/AAAzvMIGGK5JLKkWiWNQroQha?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/gcz4ykjv2z9hap4/AACdHWqTr8aiR3Z_Yi1aXKcna?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/lims04sl0yx5scn/AABqHgJeAIzPLJs4Q1IJHC-qa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/fs8p1wkwboy5qw6/AAAw6Cpj7Cr3p3vsHAx_Qct9a?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/rq5car9ad2b8iyn/AADxJ_KY5wN23ySYJj11mG2Ea?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/1rz0z9vfi6949r7/AAAfvgneKaeO9wBDLH7a9oCMa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ddcmivs2pivi7bz/AADX-wXsg9Ic78R2H72TnAYCa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/qddn91tjh889h05/AAB6TFNE_jmm34kQYIqD1bxIa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/apgqnirub6y5slu/AADMKBW27oDtkEruOO_FwpFaa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/w0i79b45erev6uz/AAAzBTqggcjnDZN4cwEEVIsHa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/idtslz0pc2vm06l/AABCESt6kYSH1GSppdpoj2iWa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/v6j6m871a213xkg/AADQh8d_IcsBNxzgBF1UmcMJa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/i05z33dmjai2wev/AADt7BUBHLdXYbQh9-otw8mEa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/ikx3p9mryv45ynd/AADapwtSR9ZDXNIF7l7maurga?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/x18gvgnpiy2fctu/AABH9qMptWpMHgAFR55ONajKa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/1izi0hj1golvgdz/AACcLCIXXllPBJXPJsSAB9RMa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/uqn05ny3myb6shy/AACKDpTx8qgOjSApNt7Z_jIza?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/q6vauxp1c2byk1p/AABHtjI86uG9cfi2aZLyUiTja?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/wfy2t1vmos417t8/AABWpedgw-sxKy5oV5C3QvgSa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/dc9d7mo3y6djz9b/AACvmUI1LkCZT_8DRyyf0IOfa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/lpb6kygaj6zxj1x/AAA5VEkW2en6k1yoaVyQLMhIa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/cwl2d5pll9qxp91/AADhwP0jH2qSLZjHu1y1ezn7a?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/666cv2pov0ypk5f/AAAbjFdUcRxR8CXOP5lY_hyfa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/eszourbhmogsfky/AABFVPnHEAAx0r-NhTLPnygpa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/kowhhrnwwc7gemh/AADa6N2XKDNKVAicFMFGbrAAa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/a4co4yhuoaxp843/AABN71iW_vvQ5O4c3hYmHaaua?dl=0
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